Ravinia Plaza

Cook County Chicago-Naperville-Elgin, IL-IN
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This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor

makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.
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Mike Kurkowski

15150 South LaGrange Rd | Orland Park, IL 60462

Available Spaces

004 3,407 Sq Ft
005 893 SqFt

current Tenants Space size listed in square feet

001

Whole Foods Market

34,104

007 Huntington Learning Centers 1,920

008 Aligned Modern Health

009 Office Depot

on

012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019

Orangetheory Fitness
Verone Nails & Spa
Eva's Bridal

Liberty Tax Service
European Wax Center
Rosin Optical

Matari Coffee
SKECHERS

First Watch

020 Wells Fargo

021

H&R Block

022 Milan Laser

610.834.7431
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1,490

Mike.Kurkowski@brixmor.com
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https://id360.idplans.com/profile/d1bed366-4e05-4fa7-84f5-a0d49efc1964
https://brixmor.com/leasing/retail-space/il/orland-park/ravinia-plaza

